
ARC Legislative Appointments 23-25

NAME BOARD PHONE EMAIL
Williams, Markeith Animal Control 410-852-1300 markeith.williams.100@gmail.com

Ed Enoch Animal Control 706-738-4141 jencoh@enochlaw.com
McCaster, Javen Sr. ARC Personnell 706-9936265 javen_mccaser@yahoo.com
Moorman, Marsha ARC Personnel 706-589-4952 6moormans@comcast.net
Cooks, Robert ARC Planning Commission 706-533-1352
Spencer, Debra  ARC Planning Commission 706-394-8581 debraspencer@att.net

Heffener, Gary ARC Transit Board 706-414-5265 gheffener2@comcast.et
Traina, Denice ARC Transit Board 706-951-2413 denicetraina@gmail.com 
Morton, Brenda ARC Zoning Appeals Board 706-825-0763 brendam@comcast.net
Rowe, Ethoin ARC Zoning Appeals Board 706-364-6401 hm 706-951-8821reverowe@yahoo.com
Harris, Larry J. Aviation Commission 706-592-6393 lharrisrealestate@comcast.net
Troutman, Dan Aviation/Commission (Chair) 706-373-2238 dant@aces-usa.com
McFalls, Timothy SR Board of Elections (Chair) 706-833-0624 tmcfalls@augustaeda.org
Allen, Jeanie Canal Authority 706-733-0602  706-829-3380 celljeanieallen1962@gmail.com
Eskola, Crystal Canal Authority 706-399-0146 gceskola@netscape.com

McGee, James Citizens Small Business Advisory 478-951-7437 jmcgee11@hotmail.com
Walker, Dayton Citizens Small Business Advisory 404-840-0526 wbrotherscompanyllc@gmail.com
Johnson, Cedric Coliseum Authority (Chairperson) 706-733-2345 bankercj5@aol.com
Lamback, Dr. Charles General Aviation/Daniel Field 706-860-0379 hm 706-799-7135 celllambruben@aol.com
Wells, Jeffrey General Aviation/Daniel Field 706-564-7669 cell 706-738-7649 hmwellsgf@msn.com
Maben, Leon Historic Preservation Commission 404-488-3207 leonmaben@aol.com
Vick, Nathan Historic Preservation Commission 706-399-8759 nathan@cbarchitectspc.com
Best, Cher Library Board 706-831-1691 cherbest@iheartmedia.com
Rookard, Anita Library Board 706.604.0674
Leverett, Aishia Port Authority 706-231-6261 message aishial@hotmail.com
McIntyre, Marlow Port Authority 706-564-9308 marlowmac@hotmail.com
Terry, Kimberly Riverfront 706-306-2027
Atkins, Miriam Riverfront 706-414-9968
Adams, Eric Sheriff Merit System (Chair) 706-793-2709 hm 706-339-9316 cellpastor2030@outlook.com
Byrd, Charlie Sheriff Merit System Board 706-592-0155
Harris, Lidia Sheriff Merit System Board 706-550-0555 lharrisrealestate@comcast.net
Simpkins, Brian Tax Assessor 706-833-3100
O'Neal, Robert Tax Assessor (Vice Chair) 706-799-7305 robertoneal@allstate.com
Jefferson, Victor Tree Commission 706-495-8528 victorj0921@comcast.net

Jackson, Megan Tree Commission 706-951-5960 mjackson@comcast.net
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ADDRESS
2000 Nasua Dr

231 Lake Forest Dr
2499 Galahad Way
3605 Nasua Dr

1335 Waters Edge Dr 

631 Bohler Ave

3625 Bermuda Ave 
3003 StoryMill Cir
1339 Wingfield St Augusta, GA 30904
1111 Milledge Rd. Augusta, GA 30904
3042 Pine Needle Rd. Augusta, GA 30909

2350 Kings Way, Augusta

3505 Crawfordville Dr, Augusta 30909
3387 Tanglewood Dr. Augusta, GA 30909
1518 Avalon Ave Augusta, GA 30909

1306 11th St Augusta, GA 30901
3066 Dennis Rd Augusta, GA 30907
3026  Brockham Ct Augusta, GA 30909
3112 Quartz Way

2321 Grape Dr
1619 Huntington Dr. Augusta, GA 30909

4050 Madison Ln Augusta, GA 30909
5170 Henderson Rd. Augusta, GA 30815
1404 Isaac Way Hephzibah, GA 30815

2959 Foxhall Cir Augusta, GA 30909
2402 Bellemeade ct

2121 Lake Forest Ct


